

TENNEY PARK EAST JOHNSON ST. PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE WING WALLS

CONTRACT NO. 9127

DATE: 2/3/22

			Greener Valley Landscaping, Inc.	Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.	Southern Wisconsin Construction LLC	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page							
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS	1.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$500.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$16,300.00	\$37,950.00
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON	12.00	\$40.00	\$480.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$123.90	\$45.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - SY	70.00	\$10.00	\$700.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$45.25	\$15.00
20225 - LIGHT RIPRAP - LIMESTONE - TON	12.00	\$80.00	\$960.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$225.00	\$153.00
20241 - RIPRAP FILTER FABRIC, TYPE HR - SY	38.00	\$8.00	\$304.00	\$5.00	\$50.00	\$4.20	\$12.00
20303 - SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT - LF	18.00	\$20.00	\$360.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$20.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	600.00	\$4.00	\$2,400.00	\$5.00	\$3.00	\$5.00	\$1.00
21021 - SILT FENCE - COMPLETE - LF	120.00	\$5.00	\$600.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$60.00	\$6.75
90001 - REMOVE DRY STACK STONE WALLS - LS	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$4,200.00
90002 - CONCRETE APPROACH SLAB 6-INCH - SF	235.00	\$20.00	\$4,700.00	\$25.00	\$20.00	\$29.20	\$9.70
90003 - LIMESTONE BOULDER RETAINING WALL - SF	250.00	\$125.00	\$31,250.00	\$90.00	\$100.00	\$223.50	\$375.00
12 Items	Totals		\$51,004.00	\$54,445.00	\$61,000.00	\$101,740.90	\$144,331.50